Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
PC3 LINEARLYTE PENDANT FIXTURE
Create a beautifully lit space with PC3 pendants. Our large
round PC3 linear fixtures are 2-8 ft long, sold in 1 ft or 0.5 m
increments, with five Static White CCT options, Variable White
or color changing RGBW and RGBA LEDs.
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Output Fixture Length Color Temp Housing finish (top strip, end caps)
PC3
PC3 LO - Low FOR U.S. ONLY FOR OUTSIDE OF U.S. 27 - 2700K VW - Variable White SV - Silver CU - Custom*
SO - Standard 2 - 2 ft 6 - 6 ft 0.5m - 0.5 m 2m - 2 m 30 - 3000K RGB27 - RGB+2700K WH - White *Custom RAL # available.
HO - High 3 - 3 ft 7 - 7 ft 1m - 1 m 2.4m - 2.4 m 35 - 3500K RGB30 - RGB+3000K BK - Black
4 - 4 ft 8 - 8 ft 1.5m - 1.5 m 40 - 4000K RGB40 - RGB+4000K
5 - 5 ft 50 - 5000K RGBA - RGB+Amber
See available drivers on page 3
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
• 4.76 in. (121 mm) round pendants
• Sold in 1 ft or 0.5 m increments
• UV Resistant lenses
• Static White (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K) and
   Variable White (2000K-6500K) models are 0-10 V or DALI dimmable
• RGBW (2700K, 3000K, 4000K) and RGBA (amber) models
   use DMX controls
• Standard powder coating in silver, black and white
   (custom colors available)
• Assembled in USA
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K VW RGBW RGBA
RoHS IP20
Suspended Mounting Kit (not included) Power Feed Canopy Kit (not included)
Part #: LLNONFEEDKITWHT (White)**
Part #: LLNONFEEDKITBLK (Black)
Part #: LLFEEDKITWHT2 (White)**
Part #: LLFEEDKITBLKT2 (Black)
ACCESSORIES
Cable length: 6 ft 6.74 in. (2 m)
** Recommended for fixtures in silver and white finishes
PC3 LINEARLYTE PENDANT
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS / LUMEN DATA
SPECIFICATIONS
4.76 in. (121 mm)
285° diffuser angle
105°
beam angle
Beam Angle (FWHM) 105°
Diffuser Angle 285°
Lens Type Milky
Length Sold in 1 ft (305 mm) or 0.5 m increments
Operating Voltage 27-54 VDC
Dimming 0-10V, DALI, DMX
Colors
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K,
Variable White (2000K-6500K), RGBW (2700K, 3000K, 4000K), RGBA (Amber)
CRI 90+ CRI (for Static White and Variable White only)
Certifications UL, RoHS
Weight 1.3 lbs/ft (1.94 kg/m)
Diameter 4.76 in. (121 mm)
STATIC WHITE LUMEN DATA / FIXTURE TESTED AT 3500K
Output White/Color
Power Consumption Lumen Output Efficency
W/ft W/m lm/ft lm/m lm/W
LO (Low Output) White 7.03 23.06 720 2362 102
SO (Standard Output) White 9.5 31.16 969 3180 102
HO (High Output) White 12.11 39.72 1219 4000 101
VARIABLE WHITE LUMEN DATA
Output White/Color
Power Consumption Lumen Output Efficency
W/ft W/m lm/ft lm/m lm/W
LO (Low Output)
Warm White 1.36 4.46 104 342 77
Cool White 1.33 4.36 130 428 98
All On 2.74 9 230 756 84
SO (Standard Output)
White 2.99 9.8 213 700 71
Cool White 2.99 9.8 269 882 90